Pro RTX High Visibility Product Specification 2026

Issue 1
Style Code: RX700
Style Name: Waistcoat
=
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Retail Copy:

Certified: EN 1SO 20471:2013+A1:2016, RIS/3279/TOM ISSUE 1:2016 (Orange Only)
HV Orange, HV Yellow - Class 2
Two-colour - Class 1
Solid Colours - EN 17533:2000 (Type B3)

The high visibility waistcoat is a workwear essential. Available in 25 colour
combinations, it is lightweight and features tear and release fastening as well as

reflective bands across the torso and each shoulder.

Colours:

HV Orange

HV Yellow

HV Yellow/Black

HV Yellow/Lime

HV Yellow/Navy

HV Yellow/Orange
HV Yellow/Paramedic Green
HV Yellow/Pink

HV Yellow/Purple

HV Yellow/Red

HV Yellow/Royal Blue
Black

Kelly Green

Lime

Maroon

Navy

CMYK References
0/65/100/0

0/0/100/0
0/0/100/0-Black
0/0/100/0-46/0/90/0
0/0/100/0-100/65/22/80
0/0/100/0-0/65/100/0
0/0/100/0-87/34/76/26
0/0/100/0-0/76/54/0
0/0/100/0-81/84/18/5
0/0/100/0-0/93/79/0
0/0/100/0-83/54/3/0
Black

93/0/100/0

46/0/90/0

35/82/51/48
100/65/22/80
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Sizes
S-6XL
S-6XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL



Paramedic Green 87/34/76/26 S-3XL

Pink 0/76/54/0 S-5XL
Purple 81/84/18/5 S-3XL
Raspberry 16/90/23/3 S-3XL
Red 0/93/79/0 S-3XL
Royal Blue 83/54/3/0 S-6XL
Sapphire 73/4/15/0 S-3XL
Sky Blue 60/27/1/0 S-3XL
White White S-3XL
Sizes to fit: S 36"

M 40"

L 44"

XL 48"

XXL 52"

3XL 56"

4XL 60"

5XL 62"

6XL 64"
Fabric Content: 100% Polyester
Fabric Weight: 120gsm
Carton Qty: 60
Pack Qty: 10
Key Features: Full front tear and release fastening

Over shoulder and around body reflective tape

Wash Care Instructions: 40 % ﬁ E

Wash separately colours may run - 25 cycles
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